460
Runner systems ▶ TIP-ON for MOVENTO
▶▶ Locking device feature – full extension
Catalogue 2018/2019 • KA-130
MOVENTO with TIP-ON – 760H | 766H
 Space requirement
NL Nominal length
Order information
Accessories
Drawer
▬	Concealed full extension with integrated
TIP-ON, the mechanical opening support
system
▬	Synchronised feather-light glide
▬	Tool-free side, height, and tilt adjustment
▬	Integrated tool-free depth adjustment
▬	Built-in width and depth tolerance compensa-
tion
▬	Compatible with the side stabilisation for
MOVENTO
▬	Optional TIP-ON synchronisation for secure
triggering even with wide fronts
1 Runners left/right
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dynamic carrying capacity (kg)
40 60
250 760H2500T
270 760H2700T
300 760H3000T
320 760H3200T
350 760H3500T
380 760H3800T
400 760H4000T
420 760H4200T
450 760H4500T 766H4500T
480 760H4800T
500 760H5000T 766H5000T
520 760H5200T 766H5200T
550 760H5500T 766H5500T
580  766H5800T
600 760H6000T 766H6000T
650  766H6500T
700  766H7000T
750  766H7500T
The output path can vary depending on the load or the adjustment!
3 Locking device left/right
Material Colour  Part no.
Nylon/steel Orange  T51.7601